Рейтинговая таблица
результатов участников  городской олимпиады
учащихся 4 классов по русскому языку   27 марта 2019 год

4 класс
	№
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Отчество
	ОУ
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	Итого
	Тип диплома

	
	
	
	
	
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	55
	

	1. 
	Журавлёва
	Анна 
	Ильинична
	СШ № 3
	4
	5
	2
	4
	3
	2
	4
	2
	2
	4
	5
	37
	Победитель

	2. 
	Куркина 
	Ксения 
	Кирилловна
	СШ № 2
	5
	5
	4
	4
	1
	2
	3
	2
	1
	4
	4
	35
	Призёр

	3. 
	Туманенко
	Виктория 
	Станиславовна
	СШ №1
	4
	3
	3
	3
	2
	2
	2
	3
	2
	4
	5
	33
	Призёр

	4. 
	Коробова
	Марина 
	Александровна
	СШ №2
	5
	3
	3
	3
	1
	3
	2
	1
	2
	5
	5
	33
	Призёр

	5. 
	Кожеквникова
	Александра
	Дмитриевна
	СШ №9
	2
	4
	2
	1
	1
	2
	4
	3
	2
	4
	5
	30
	Участник

	6. 
	Тарасова
	Дарья
	Александровна
	СШ № 3
	3
	2
	2
	3
	1
	2
	4
	2
	1
	4
	5
	29
	Участник

	7. 
	Гарник
	Арина
	Денисовна
	СШ № 2
	3
	2
	4
	0
	0
	3
	3
	3
	2
	2
	5
	27
	Участник

	8. 
	Демченко
	Анастасия 
	Алексеевна
	СШ №9
	0
	3
	2
	1
	2
	2
	3
	4
	2
	3
	4
	26
	Участник

	9. 
	Никулин
	Андрей
	Александрович
	СШ №9
	2
	4
	2
	2
	3
	2
	2
	0
	2
	2
	4
	25
	Участник

	10. 
	Метельская 
	Маргарита 
	Витальевна
	СШ № 1
	3
	0
	1
	0
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	4
	4
	24
	Участник

	11. 
	Акманова 
	Екатерина 
	Романовна
	СШ № 1
	2
	0
	0
	1
	2
	2
	2
	2
	1
	3
	1
	16
	Участник

	12. 
	Грязнов
	Иван 
	Александрович
	СШ № 3
	3
	0
	0
	2
	0
	2
	2
	0
	1
	2
	4
	[bookmark: _GoBack]16
	Участник



